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Name

Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT

Starke

40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
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12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

Darreichungsform

Art der

Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
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Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tablettne
Tabletten
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Anwendung
Zum Einnehmen

Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen

Behaltnis

Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)
Blister (PVDC/AIlu)

PackungsgroRRe

28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
30 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
250 Tabletten
14 Tabletten
28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
14 Tabletten
28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
30 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
250 Tabletten
28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
28 Tabletten
56 Tabletten
84 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
98 Tabletten
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Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT
Actelsar HCT

80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
40 mg,
40 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,
80 mg,

25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
12.5 mg
25 mg
25 mg

Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
Tabletten
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Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen

Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)
Blister (Alu/Alu)

30 Tabletten
90 Tabletten
250 Tabletten
30 Tabletten
14 Tabletten
30 Tabletten
14 Tabletten
30 Tabletten



